H-30
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information. 1100 Series / p1of4 / 2023-08-07
1100 Series Voltage Output
Compact Low Cost OEM Pressure Transmitters
 A Exceptional Long Term Stability
 A 0–150 psi to 0–10,000 psi Ranges (0–10 bar to 0–700 bar)
 A High Proof Pressures with All Stainless Steel Wetted Parts

Pressure Range – psi
Custom pressure ranges available upon request - contact factory.
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
 1100 B 200PG 02 B R 00 00
Product Designator
 00 - Standard
 XX - Special
Optional Restrictor
 R - Restrictor2
 0 - No Restrictor
Electrical Connection
 B -  Industrial DIN 9.4 mm
 Y - Deutsch DT04-3P
 6 - Amp - Superseal 1.5 Series
 8 - Deutsch DT04-4P
 9 - Packard Metri-Pack
Mating connectors for Electrical Connections available upon
request - contact factory.
Pressure Port2
 08 - 1/8-27 NPT External
 02 - 1/4-18 NPT External
 1G - Schrader SAE #4, 7/16" Internal
 1J - 7/16-20 External (SAE #4, J1926-2)
 1P - SAE 6 (9/16-18 UNF 2A)
 European Threads
 01 - G 1/4 A External
 05 - G 1/4 A External Soft Seal
 0L - M12 × 1.5 (< 1,000 bar, 15,000 psi)Notes:
1. For use with pull-up or pull-down resistors, contact factory.
2. Pressure port 1G may not be combined with the -R Restrictor option.
150PG - 0–150 psiG
200PG - 0–200 psiG
300PG - 0–300 psiG
600PG - 0–600 psiG
10CPG - 0–1,000 psiG
20CPS - 0–2,000 psiS
30CPS - 0–3,000 psiS
50CPS - 0–5,000 psiS
60CPS - 0–6,000 psiS
10KPS = 0–10,000 psiS
Pressure Range - bar
0010G - 0–10 barG
0016G - 0–16 barG
0025G - 0–25 barG
0040G - 0–40 barG
0060G - 0–60 barG
0100S - 0–100 barS
0160S - 0–160 barS
0250S - 0–250 barS
0400S - 0–400 barS
0600S - 0–600 barS
0700S - 0–700 barS